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S. NO.

TITLE OF CASE

No. F. 27(6)/2016-Law

APPLICATION IN TERMS OF THIS HONOURABLE COMMISSION’S ORDER
DATED 01.02.2016 IN PETITION FILED BY ABDUL ALEEM KHAN S/O
ABDUL RAHEEM KHAN AGAINST SARDAR AYAZ SADIQ AND OTHERS
READ WITH SECTIONS 191, 192, 193, 196, 199 AND 200, AS ALSO
SECTIONS 468 AND 471 OF THE PAKISTAN PENAL CODE 1860 AND
SECTIONS 2(B), 3 AND 5 OF THE CONTEMPT OF COURTS ORDINANCE
2004 AND SECTION 103A OF THE REPRESENTATION OF THE PEOPLE’S
ACT, 1976 AND ALL ENABLING PROVISIONS OF THE CODE OF CRIMINAL
PROCEDURE 1898.

Sardar Ayaz Sadiqg
Vs.
Abdul Aleem Khan

No. F. 24(256)/2016-Law

PETITION UNDER SECTION 33 READ WITH SECTION 27 OF THE PUNJAB LOCAL
GOVERNMENT ACT, 2013 WITH AMENDED ACT Ill OF 2015 READ WITH RULE 12(5)
OF THE PUNJAB LOCAL GOVERNMENT (CONDUCT OF ELECTIONS) RULES, 2013

AGAINST THE RESPONDENTS NO. 1 AND 2 MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE KOT ADDU,

DISTRICT MUZAFFARGARH BEING INVALID AND VOID.

Ch. Adnan Khalil

Vs.
Shahid Hussain and others

No. F. 24(207)/2016-Law

PETITION UNDER SECTION 33 READ WITH SECTION 42 OF THE PUNJAB LOCAL
GOVERNMENT ACT, 2013 WITH AMENDED ACT Ill OF 2015 AGAINST THE
IMPUGNED NOTIFICATION DATED 30.11.2016 TO THE EXTENT OF RESPONDENT
NO. 2.

Muhammad Rizwan
Vs.
Returning Officer for reserved seats, MC Kot Addu, District Muzaffargarh and others




No. F. 20(2)/2018-Law

Under Article 218(3) of the Constitution 1973 read with Section 42A &94 of
the ROPA, 1976 and Sections 137(4) & 190 of the Election Act. 2017.

Mian Muhammad Akhtar Hayat
Vs.
Mian Tarig Mehmood

No. F. 11(27)/2018-Law

Appeal under Section-234 of the Elections Act, 2017 Agaisnt the impugned
order dated DMO, Okara/Respondent While imposing a panality of
Rs.30,000/- alleged in violation of Section 175 of the Elections Act, 2017.

Riaz-Ul-Haq
Vs.
DMO, OKARA




